3/2 DIRECT ACTING, HIGH ORIFICE
UNIVERSAL SUBBASE MOUNTED
SOLENOID VALVE
Interchangeable across
Voltage/ Current range without
affecting performance of the Valve
HORIZONTAL CABLE ENTRY
EXPLOSION PROOF Type

58LT Ex e mb IIC, IP67, -60 °C TO 70 °C, M25 X 1.5
58LTMS Ex e mb IIC, IP67, -60 °C TO 70 °C, M20 X 1.5
58LTNS Ex e mb IIC, IP67, -60 °C TO 70 °C, 1/2" NPT
62 Ex ia IIC, IP67, -60 °C TO 70 °C, M25 X 1.5, Size IV, Booster Circuit
62MS Ex ia IIC, IP67, -60 °C TO 70 °C, M20 X 1.5, Size IV, Booster Circuit
62NS Ex ia IIC, IP67, -60 °C TO 70 °C, 1/2" NPT, Size IV, Booster Circuit
BODY MATERIAL
CODE DESCRIPTION
1 �
B5 SS316
B5N SS316 NACE
Compliance
Aluminium
I-12V DC I 12V DC
I-24V DC I 24V DC
III-12V DC III 12V DC
III-24V DC III 24V DC
III-24V AC/ DC III 24V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
III-48V DC III 48V DC
III-110V DC III 110V DC
III-110V AC/ DC III 110V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
120V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
III-220V DC III 220V DC
III-230V AC/ DC III 220V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
240V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
III-256V DC III 256V DC
II-12V DC II 12V DC
II-24V DC II 24V DC
II-24V AC/ DC II 24V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
II-48V DC II 48V DC
II-110V DC II 110V DC
II-110V AC/ DC II 110V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
120V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
II-220V DC II 220V DC
II-230V AC/ DC II 220V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
240V 50Hz/ 60Hz/ DC
II-256V DC II 256V DC
IV-24V DC IV 24V DC, 110V DC
IV-110V DC IV 110V DC
6
3/2 DIRECT ACTING, HIGH ORIFICE UNIVERSAL SUBBASE MOUNTED  SOLENOID VALVE